
 

ST. PAUL’S SR. SEC. SCHOOL, PALI 

DATE–SHEET OF CLASS XII - CBSE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2025. 

S.N. SUBJECT & CODE DATE OF PRACTICAL EXAM IN SCHOOL 

1. ECONOMICS (030) 
Monday, 20th January 2025 & 

Tuesday, 21st January 2025 

2. BIOLOGY (044) Tuesday, 21st January 2025 

3. 
MATHEMATICS (041)  

(Internal Assessment) 
Thursday, 23rd January 2025 

4. PHYSICS (042) Friday, 24th January 2025 

5. 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

(083) 
Monday, 27th January 2025 

6. 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

(048) 
Monday, 27th January 2025 

7. 
BUSINESS STUDIES 

(054) 

Wednesday, 29th January &  

Thursday, 30th January 2025. 

8. 
ENGLISH (301) (Internal 

Assessment) 

Thursday, 30th January 2025 – Speaking Assessment for Class 

XII-A 

 

Friday, 31st January 2025 – Listening Assessment for Class XII-

A, B & C (All together) & Speaking Assessment for Class XII-B 

 

Saturday, 01st February 2025 – Speaking Assessment for Class 

XII-C 

9. CHEMISTRY (043) Saturday, 01st February 2025 

10. ACCOUNTANCY (055) 
Wednesday, 05th February 2025 &  

Thursday, 06th February 2025 

11. 
INFORMATICS PRAC. 

(065) 
Friday, 07th February 2025 

 

 

 


